4
PART NUMBER GUIDE
COLOR CODES:
01  BLACK
02  CLEAR
03  WHITE
04  RED
05  BLUE
06  GREEN
07  YELLOW
08  YELLOW / GREEN
09  BROWN
10  ORANGE
11  ASSORTED  COLORS
12 GRAY
LENGTH:
FT = FEET
M = METERS
IN = INCH
MM = MILLIMETERS
SAMPLE TABLE:  Q2-F
PART NUMBER EXAM-
X -  X - X - X X  - X
(6) QUANTITY - QB (Q BAG) ONLY
(5) LENGTH - SEE LIST BELOW
(4) STANDARD PACKAGING CODES - SEE LIST BELOW
(3) COLOR - SEE LIST BELOW
(2) SIZE - SEE TABLE BELOW
(1) TYPE - SEE SPEC SHEET(Q1, Q2-F, Q-150K, etc....)
STANDARD PACKAGING CODES:
MS - MINI SPOOL + LENGTH (FT or M)
QB - Q BAG (Polybag contains quantity specified)
QX - Q BOX + LENGTH (FT or M)
RK - REFILL BAG
SS - STANDARD SPOOL + LENGTH (FT or M)
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:   Q2-F-3/64-01-QB48IN-25
NOTE: Table below represents information on individual spec sheet
2
3
4
6
Product Dimensions
5
1
Q2-F
ENVIRONMENT  FRIENDLY,  FLEXIBLE,
HIGHLY  FLAME  RETARDANT,  HEAT  SHRINKABLE  TUBING
SHRINK  RATIO  2:1
Features/Applications
Provides both commercial and military applications electrical insulation
and protects in-line components, disconnect terminals and splices with its
high strength and excellent resilience. Bundles wires for very flexible light-
duty harnesses. Identifies or color-codes wires, cables, terminals and
components.
HEAT SHRINK THIN WALL TUBING                    Qualtek Electronics
14
14 MPa
600%
350%
Pass
No cracking
No cracking
20kV / mm
10     Ω.cm
Pass
0.15%
Pass
0 +  5%
> 30%
ASTM D 2671
ASTM D 2671
ASTM D 2671